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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 29 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/3/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NARICI, Andrea 99 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.00 608 A
2. SIMIC, Kosta 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.66 591 A
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 1:13.55 502 A
4. DURAKU, Kavin 99 Nobis Albenia 1:13.82 496 A
5. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.77 477 A
6. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:16.70 442 A
7. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.25 433 A
8. IVANIN, Ivan 01 Pk Zemcuzina 1:18.40 414 A
9. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela SA 1:18.58 411 R

10. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 1:20.32 385 R
11. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:21.40 370
12. ALEKSIC, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 1:23.28 345
13. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Filip 02 Sport Time, SA 1:23.91 338
14. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.93 337
15. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.36 332
16. SVITLICA, DAnilo 03 Stari Grad Budva 1:30.22 272
17. TANCOS, Aleksa 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 1:35.03 232
18. BAJGORIC, Bakir 05 Velez, MO 1:54.66 132

17 - 18 years

1. NARICI, Andrea 99 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.00 608 A
2. SIMIC, Kosta 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.66 591 A
3. DURAKU, Kavin 99 Nobis Albenia 1:13.82 496 A
4. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.25 433 A

15 - 16 years

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 1:13.55 502 A
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.77 477 A
3. IVANIN, Ivan 01 Pk Zemcuzina 1:18.40 414 A
4. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela SA 1:18.58 411 R
5. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:21.40 370

13 - 14 years

1. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:16.70 442 A
2. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 1:20.32 385 R
3. ALEKSIC, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 1:23.28 345
4. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Filip 02 Sport Time, SA 1:23.91 338
5. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.93 337
6. SVITLICA, DAnilo 03 Stari Grad Budva 1:30.22 272
7. TANCOS, Aleksa 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 1:35.03 232

11 - 12 years

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.36 332
2. BAJGORIC, Bakir 05 Velez, MO 1:54.66 132


